Position

Lieutenant
Deputy Sheriff
Sergeant

Deputy Sheriff

Correctional Corporal

Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Booking Clerk

Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer

Correctional Officer

Other Positions Held County

Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County

Colusa County

Department Total Wages

Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail

Jail

$104,439
$94,430
$90,521
$84,602
$77,759
$64,825
$62,923
$62,612
$61,655
$59,439
$58,194
$55,850
$54,775
$52,546
$48,527
$45,224
$44,907
$42,078
$35,372

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$45,647
$40,475
$38,496
$34,106
$34,347
$28,584
$28,347
$27,702
$32,059
$26,475
$26,751
$24,586
$19,739
$28,467
$21,268
$17,108
$19,233
$20,108
$28,264



