Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Lieutenant		Colusa County	Jail	\$104,439	\$45,647
Deputy Sheriff		Colusa County	Jail	\$94,430	\$40,475
Sergeant		Colusa County	Jail	\$90,521	\$38,496
Deputy Sheriff		Colusa County	Jail	\$84,602	\$34,106
Correctional Corporal		Colusa County	Jail	\$77,759	\$34,347
Correctional Officer		Colusa County	Jail	\$64,825	\$28,584
Correctional Officer		Colusa County	Jail	\$62,923	\$28,347
Correctional Officer		Colusa County	Jail	\$62,612	\$27,702
Correctional Officer		Colusa County	Jail	\$61,655	\$32,059
Correctional Officer		Colusa County	Jail	\$59,439	\$26,475
Correctional Officer		Colusa County	Jail	\$58,194	\$26,751
Correctional Officer		Colusa County	Jail	\$55,850	\$24,586
Booking Clerk		Colusa County	Jail	\$54,775	\$19,739
Correctional Officer		Colusa County	Jail	\$52,546	\$28,467
Correctional Officer		Colusa County	Jail	\$48,527	\$21,268
Correctional Officer		Colusa County	Jail	\$45,224	\$17,108
Correctional Officer		Colusa County	Jail	\$44,907	\$19,233
Correctional Officer		Colusa County	Jail	\$42,078	\$20,108
Correctional Officer		Colusa County	Jail	\$35,372	\$28,264